
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05136646 

Name of Company 

JTDM Testing Limited 

1/We 

Lee Pryor, St Martin's House, The Runway, South Ruislip, Middlesex, HA4 6SE 

Julie Swan, 2nd Floor, Cuthbert House, Newcastle upon Tyne, NE1 2ET 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 28 May 2015 

Signed Date 28 May 2015 

Cammh 
Pitman Cohen Recoveries LLP 

2nd Floor, Cuthbert House For Official Use 
Newcastle upon Tyne Insolvency Section Post Room 

NE‘ 2ET 

z 
Ref NOJTDO1/LP/JAS/DA/KH/MG/KM ra 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow f= *A4S65S 1K" 
A25 09/06/2015 #88 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



mst wer te o 

Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

JTDM Testing Limited 

on the 28 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name (hes THs Pup Mito 

Signed As Nyy 

Dated 28 oS AS 



JTDM Testing Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 28 May 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Equipment 573 00 NIL 

Directors Loan Account 17,183 00 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL 

Signature a a Date 26/05/15 



JTDM Testing Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 May 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilites 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where appiicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 1,200 00 

Banks 1,553 63 
HM Revenue and Customs 11,128 49 

13,882 12 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (13,882 12) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (13,882 12) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 
100 00 

Estimated totai deficiency/surplus as regards members (13,982 12) 

Signature fing Maa Date_ 28/05/15 

ww, 



| 
22 60 S102 
